Former
KONTROLL
type
New
KONTROLL
type
P2
max
[kW]
Q
max
[l/s]
H
max
[m]
Free
passage
[mm]
Connection
discharge
port
DN
[mm]
Mode of
operation*
Extra
prote-
ction**
KM-05.15.2FG KM-40.15.2FG 1.5 4.8 18.9 shredder-
chopper
40 or 50 or
80 K, K-S N
KM-05.15.2FT KM-40.15.2FT 1.5 3.6 22.3 shredder-
chopper
40 or 50 or
80 K, K-S N
KM-05.18.2FD KM-40.18.2FD 1.8 4.8 22.2 shredder-
chopper
40 or 50 or
80 K, K-S N
KM-05.18.2FR KM-40.18.2FR 1.8 3.6 26.0 shredder-
chopper
40 or 50 or
80 K, K-S N
KM-05.22.2FA KM-40.22.2FA 2.2 4.8 26.5 shredder-
chopper
40 or 50 or
80 K, K-S N
KM-05.22.2FP KM-40.22.2FP 2.2 3.6 30.3 shredder-
chopper
40 or 50 or
80 K, K-S N
KM-40.30.2HG KM-40.30.2HG 3.0 4.8 32.1 shredder-
chopper
40 or 50 or
80 K, K-S N
KM-40.40.2HD KM-40.40.2HD 4.0 4.8 38.5 shredder-
chopper
40 or 50 or
80 K, K-S N
KM-40.55.2HA KM-40.55.2HA 5.5 4.8 50.4 shredder-
chopper
40 or 50 or
80 K, K-S N
KMX-05.15.2FG KMX-40.15.2FG 1.5 4.8 18.9 shredder-
chopper
40 or 50 or
80 K, K-S X
KMX-05.15.2FT KMX-40.15.2FT 1.5 3.6 22.3 shredder-
chopper
40 or 50 or
80 K, K-S X
KMX-05.18.2FD KMX-40.18.2FD 1.8 4.8 22.2 shredder-
chopper
40 or 50 or
80 K, K-S X
KMX-05.18.2FR KMX-40.18.2FR 1.8 3.6 26.0 shredder-
chopper
40 or 50 or
80 K, K-S X
KMX-05.22.2FA KMX-40.22.2FA 2.2 4.8 26.5 shredder-
chopper
40 or 50 or
80 K, K-S X
KMX-05.22.2FP KMX-40.22.2FP 2.2 3.6 30.3 shredder-
chopper
40 or 50 or
80 K, K-S X
KMX-40.30.2HG KMX-40.30.2HG 3.0 4.8 32.1 shredder-
chopper
40 or 50 or
80 K, K-S X
KMX-40.40.2HD KMX-40.40.2HD 4.0 4.8 38.5 shredder-
chopper
40 or 50 or
80 K, K-S X
KMX-40.55.2HA KMX-40.55.2HA 5.5 4.8 50.4 shredder-
chopper
40 or 50 or
80 K, K-S X